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Product Details

SCC 10048001198941 ey
Container Case

Packaging 102X 1.50z

Brand HELLMANN'S

Properties

Hellmann's® Light Italian is offers true Italian flavor with 70%
Fewer Calories and 90% Less Fat than a Range of Regular
Dressings.

Preparation
Ready to use.
Ingredients

WATER, VINEGAR (RED WINE, BALSAMIC, CIDER), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF
EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, ROMANO AND PARMESAN CHEESE [PASTEURIZED
PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE (BARLEY), SALT, ENZYMES]*, DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES (GARLIC,
RED AND GREEN BELL PEPPERS, CARROTS), ONION JUICE, GARLIC JUICE, GARLIC POWDER, XANTHAN
GUM, ONION POWDER, CITRIC ACID, SPICES, DEXTROSE, SODIUM BENZOATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM
EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), NATURAL FLAVOR, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. *ADDS A TRIVIAL
AMOUNT OF FAT.

Yield

102 ave. servings per case

Tips

Hellmann's® Light Italian is ideal for mixing with crispy fresh greens for a salad or sandwich on the go.

Benefits

Hellmann's® Light Italian is made with real red bell peppers, onions, and garlic and have no artificial
flavors. The Hellmann's® name is recognized throughout the world for unrivaled quality and flavor and
real ingredients like red bell peppers.

Shelf Life
365 Days
Packaging
Case Dimensions (in) LxWxH 13.4x9.9x5.8
Case Volume (Cu-Ft) 0.44
Case Gross Weight 10.535 LB
Case Net Weight 9.56 LB
Nutrients per serving % Daily Value
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Please note that our products may be subject to formula changes. The actual product package will provide more
updated information.
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Serving Size 43 G

Calories 25

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars

Protein

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

Allergens: Milk

Og 0%
Og 0%
Og
Og
Og
0mg 0%
440 mg 18%
5g 2%
Og 0%
3g
Og
0%
0%
0%
0%
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